
Amherst Public Library  

2023 Book Sales 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

*CASH OR CHECK ONLY—NO CREDIT CARD SALES 

Eggertsville-Snyder Library   
4622 Main Street/Phone: 716-839-0700 

Clearfield Library   
770 Hopkins Road/Phone: 716-688-4955 

October 30-November 4         ADULT BOOKS ONLY         
Monday, October 30 ...................  ........ 10 am to 8 pm 
Tuesday, October 31 ..................  ........ 10 am to 5 pm 
Wednesday, November 1 ............  ........ 10 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, November 2 ................  ........ 10 am to 5 pm 
Friday, November 3 ....................  ........ 10 am to 5 pm 

Adult books half price on Friday 
 
Saturday, November 4 ................  ........ 10 am to 5 pm 

  BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag on Saturday 

 
 
 

Clearfield Library   
770 Hopkins Road/Phone: 716-688-4955 

October 11-14 
Wednesday, October 11 .............  ........ 12:30 to 6:30 pm 
Thursday, October 12 .................  ........ 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 
Friday, October 13 .....................  ........ 10:30 am to 5:30 pm 

Adult books half price on Friday 
 
Saturday, October 14 .................  ........ 11:30 am to 2:30 pm 

  BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag on Saturday 

 
Monday, October 16 ...................  ........ 12:30 to 6:30 pm 

BAG SALE: All materials sold for $2/bag on Monday 

 
 

September 25-30                     ADULT BOOKS ONLY         
Monday, September 25 ...............  ....... 10 am to 8 pm 
Tuesday, September 26 ..............  ....... 10 am to 5 pm 
Wednesday, September 27 ..........  ....... 10 am to 8 pm 
Thursday, September 28 .............  ....... 10 am to 5 pm 
Friday, September 29 ..................  ....... 10 am to 5 pm 

Adult books half price on Friday 
 
Saturday, September 30 ..............  ....... 10 am to 5 pm 

  BAG SALE: All materials sold for $5/bag on Saturday 

 
 
 


